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Summary
The Park at Horizon Ridge, a medical and office complex in
West Henderson fronting Horizon Ridge Pkwy., just west of
Eastern Ave.
 
The office park consists of six freestanding, single-story office
and medical buildings ranging in size from ±4,750 to
±14,950 square feet. The developer is offering a generous, $100
PSF tenant improvement allowance for qualified tenants.
 
The Park at Horizon Ridge is in close proximity to several
medical facilities, including the new West Henderson Hospital
and St. Rose Dominican Hospital, located just two blocks from
the site. The location offers quick and convenient access to the
215 Beltway and I-15, and is near several major retail centers,
restaurants, and abundant amenities within the West
Henderson submarket.
 
The Park at Horizon Ridge is located just east of Dundee Jones
Park. The location boasts heavy traffic and high visibility and is
surrounded by high-income master-planned communities
including Green Valley, Anthem, Seven Hills, and Inspirada.
 
The developer is experienced and well known in the community,
having developed 80+/- professional office buildings. Recently
completed commercial developments in Las Vegas and
Henderson include Horizon Ridge Professional Park, Fort
Apache Point, Fort Apache Professional Park, Railroad Pass
Truck Stop and Travel Center, and Holiday Inn Express.
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Suite Size Rate Status Use Condition Tenant

Building A-100 6,100 $0 /mo Leased Medical Cosmetic Surgery

Building A-110 6,389 $0/mo Leased Office  HR & Payroll Svcs

Building A-120 2,446 $0/mo Leased Office Mortgage Broker

Building B 6,162 $3.00 sf/mo Available Office/Med Under Construction Available

Building C 4,750 $0 /mo Sold Medical Pulmonology Clinic

b Custom build out available for tenant's specifications.
b Generous $100 PSF TI allowance for qualified tenants.
b Easy access to 215 Beltway and Harry Reid Int'l airport.
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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FLOOR PLAN
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SITE PLAN
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DEMOGRAPHICS
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 10,163 64,541 131,075
Female 10,905 67,663 136,822
Total Population 21,068 132,204 267,897

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 4,651 26,237 50,255
Ages 15-24 2,586 15,552 30,798
Ages 25-54 9,286 53,335 104,390
Ages 55-64 2,301 16,235 35,518
Ages 65+ 2,244 20,845 46,936

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 14,461 93,811 193,867
Black 1,221 6,615 13,287
Am In/AK Nat 40 225 456
Hawaiian 110 865 1,319
Hispanic 3,636 21,823 43,827
Multi-Racial 5,516 29,558 58,392

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $76,520 $75,546 $75,974
< $15,000 145 2,711 6,243
$15,000-$24,999 617 3,182 6,116
$25,000-$34,999 425 4,372 8,387
$35,000-$49,999 1,362 6,779 13,680
$50,000-$74,999 1,880 11,324 23,306
$75,000-$99,999 1,390 8,246 17,475
$100,000-$149,999 1,695 9,186 18,419
$150,000-$199,999 441 3,377 6,995
> $200,000 358 3,124 6,260

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 8,705 57,889 122,457
Occupied 7,787 52,051 107,500
Owner Occupied 3,784 33,095 67,771
Renter Occupied 4,003 18,956 39,729
Vacant 918 5,838 14,957
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from First Federal Realty its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither First Federal Realty its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute
for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. First Federal Realty will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. First Federal Realty makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity,
completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. First Federal Realty does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by First Federal Realty in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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